
Arena 2, Judge Tom Graham

Class 3 N Test 22 W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

09:52 44 Elaine Harton 1611257 Silver Sky Twister 1632028 Bronze 187.5 64.66 1st

09:59 49 Karon Whenmouth 268666 Ibthorpe Songbird 1731879 Bronze Ret

10:06 3 Gail Allum 27200 Gravitas III 1932139 Gold 190.5 65.69 1st

09:45 58 Lucy Brett-Chinnery 1911453 DHI Alligator 47344A Gold HC

10:27 17 Susan Weston 1910988 Bekesbourne Waffle 1931722 Silver 196 67.59 1st 30.00£    

10:20 15 Tony Neal 208515 Wish Him Well II 1931060 Silver 192.5 66.38 2nd 25.00£    

10:34 28 Jen Bradbury 268089 Roulette 1833671 Silver 189.5 65.34 3rd

10:41 43 Naomi Maxted Massey 293458 Brooklawn Final Destiny 1932652 Silver 185 63.79 4th

10:48 54 Kate Davis 205737 Thomfoolery 1733664 Silver 173.5 59.83

10:13 13 Clare Leggat 255017 J-Star TN 1830019 Silver WD

Class 5 E Test 45 W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

11:15 34 Laura Barber 1811950 Skyhill Talisman 1833230 Bronze 192 66.21 1st

11:29 53 Laura Plant 162876 Hawtins Donatella 1831706 Silver 191.5 66.03 1st

11:22 46 Lucy Henman 365211 Courting Success 48774 Silver 181 62.41 2nd

Class 6 E Test 53 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:42 40 Ruth Wollerton Dorian Grey K 0000 Bronze 225.5 66.32 1st

12:10 34 Laura Barber 1811950 Skyhill Talisman 1833230 Bronze 216 63.53 2nd

12:34 5 Albert Padfield 1613122 'A' 48543 Silver 233.5 68.68 1st 30.00£    

12:26 53 Laura Plant 162876 Hawtins Donatella 1831706 Silver 228 67.06 2nd 25.00£    

12:18 46 Lucy Henman 365211 Courting Success 48774 Silver 224.5 66.03 3rd

11:54 4 michele garrod 294381 Holme Grove Isis 5567906137 Silver 221.5 65.15 4th

12:02 19 Cheryl Stacey 1612447 Mannanan Cool Customer 1633989 Silver 220.5 64.85

11:38 16 Zandra Forder 4502 Ballarat SC 57916 Silver 218 64.12

11:46 6 Jennie Shepherd 337399 Akone 1633390 Silver 212 62.35



Arena 3, Judge Carolyn Alston

Class 4 N Test 38 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

11:07 44 Elaine Harton 1611257 Silver Sky Twister 1632028 Bronze 196.5 63.39 1st

11:14 49 Karon Whenmouth 268666 Ibthorpe Songbird 1731879 Bronze 192.5 62.10 2nd

11:00 48 Melissa Dell 131946 Cashpoint 1731590 Bronze 192 61.94 3rd

11:21 3 Gail Allum 27200 Gravitas III 1932139 Gold 204.5 65.97 1st

12:52 45 Anne Ballard 203220 King Edward 1V 1731218 Gold 200.5 64.68 2nd

12:38 32 Alexzandra Houldcroft 1414062 Cavallina Herself 1732954 Silver 215.5 69.52 1st 30.00£    

11:49 17 Susan Weston 1910988 Bekesbourne Waffle 1931722 Silver 209 67.42 2nd 25.00£    

11:42 40 Ruth Wollerton Dorian Grey K 0000 Silver 207.5 66.94 3rd 20.00£    

12:45 36 Karen Mathers 17086 Aussie Berry 1833785 Silver 203.5 65.65 4th

12:31 55 Louise Robson 203220 Etrust 000000 Silver 202 65.16

11:35 15 Tony Neal 208515 Wish Him Well II 1931060 Silver 201 64.84

12:03 43 Naomi Maxted Massey 293458 Brooklawn Final Destiny 1932652 Silver 201 64.84

12:10 54 Kate Davis 205737 Thomfoolery 1733664 Silver 178 57.42

11:28 13 Clare Leggat 255017 J-Star TN 1830019 Silver WD

11:56 28 Jen Bradbury 268089 Roulette 1833671 Silver WD

Class 7 M Test 69 W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

13:01 19 Cheryl Stacey 1612447 Mannanan Cool Customer 1633989 Bronze HC

14:24 37 Thomas Graham 304395 Faith III 1734125 Gold 214.5 65.00 1st

13:22 29 Gracie Catling 1512878 Henton for Fun 1732489 Silver 218.5 66.21 1st 30.00£    

13:08 12 Julie Guest 284807 Active Desmiral 1633748 Silver 218 66.06 2nd

13:15 39 Eleanor Jane Cooper 1410622 R S Starsky 1710440 Silver Ret

Class 8 M Test 73 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

14:32 51 Judy Harvey 38164 SP Bento 1831297 Gold 236.5 69.56 1st

14:40 9 Camille Peters 347345 SL Lucci 54861 Silver 238 70.00 1st 30.00£    

14:16 29 Gracie Catling 1512878 Henton for Fun 1732489 Silver 227.5 66.91 2nd

13:44 5 Albert Padfield 1613122 'A' 48543 Silver 223.5 65.74 3rd

14:00 12 Julie Guest 284807 Active Desmiral 1633748 Silver 222.5 65.44 4th

13:52 2 Siobhan Heneghan 401623 Humm 1833097 Silver 215.5 63.38

14:08 39 Eleanor Jane Cooper 1410622 R S Starsky 1710440 Silver 192.5 56.62

14:48 60 Elizabeth Hough 197270 Dushi 14332332 Silver WD



Indoor Arena, Judge Di Harvey

Class 1 P Test 17(a) W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

09:30 11 Jessica Allen 1810581 Gaby IV 1810581 Bronze 190 65.52 1st

09:37 21 Linda Green 401298 Madam Mimm 57586 Silver 185 63.79 1st

Class 2 P Test 19 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

09:46 61 John Mallin A186247 Show-Off A186247 Bronze 141 58.75 1st

09:53 38 Catherine Alfandary 1510251 Junior Jack 1932511 Silver 159 66.25 1st

10:00 48 Melissa Dell 131946 Cashpoint 1731590 Silver 155.5 64.79 2nd

Class 12 MFS Novice W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

10:41 31 Gracie Catling 1512878 Dalyhill Rocker 1732964 Gold 137 76.11 1st 30.00£    

10:49 16 Zandra Forder 4502 Ballarat SC 57916 Silver 129.5 71.94 1st 25.00£    

11:21 57 Amanda Shirtcliffe 401246 Active Testarossa 1734608 Silver 128 71.11 2nd

10:25 50 Joanna Philpot 381322 Micro Man 1730578 Silver 125.5 64.5 69.72 3rd

10:57 32 Alexzandra Houldcroft 1414062 Cavallina Herself 1732954 Silver 125.5 64 69.72 4th

11:13 7 Ali Dane 1512409 Stantaii Ashbank 58641 Silver 124 68.89

10:33 55 Louise Robson 203220 Etrust 000000 Silver 122 67.78

11:05 36 Karen Mathers 17086 Aussie Berry 1833785 Silver 121.5 67.50

10:17 1 Jane Brook 203521 Knockanroe Vincenzo 1931300 Silver 109.5 60.83

Class 13 MFS Elem W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:08 30 Gracie Catling 1512878 TSJEBE 5443112120 Gold 183 70.38 1st

12:40 2 Siobhan Heneghan 401623 Humm 1833097 Silver 192 73.85 1st 30.00£    

12:48 23 Myles Graham 1611602 Harnells Erasmus 1734718 Silver 190 73.08 2nd 25.00£    

11:44 22 Myles Graham 1611602 Dresscode Cocktail 1732418a Silver 188.5 72.50 3rd

12:00 7 Ali Dane 1512409 Stantaii Ashbank 58641 Silver 178 68.46 4th

11:52 57 Amanda Shirtcliffe 401246 Active Testarossa 1734608 Silver 176 67.69

12:24 10 Rebecca Pearce 316865 Alvescot Waldron Galaxy 1732038 Silver 173 66.54

12:16 20 Rachel Smith 115690 Elmdale Eduardo 1534007 Silver 170.5 65.58

12:32 6 Jennie Shepherd 337399 Akone 1633390 Silver 161.5 62.12

Class MCI1

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

12:58 Samantha Sargeant Smith Onis De La Espada 266.5 66.62 1st

MCI Dressage Carmencita 



Indoor Arena, Judge Judy Firmston-Williams

Class 14 MFS Med. W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

13:15 14 Hannah Deuce 278297 Skikkild's Wince 55327 Silver 198 66

Class 15 MFS Adv Med W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

13:24 47 Kerry Wright 168165 Woodcroft Don Henry 1431347 Silver 206 68.67 1

13:32 56 Wendy McKay 103365 Rebecca's Secret 50067 Silver 197 65.67 2

13:40 25 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver 185.5 61.83 3

Class MCI3

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

13:57 Samantha Sargeant-Smith Abocado 273 65.31 1st

Class 9 AM Test 91 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

14:15 18 Gaynor Nye 273651 Rolling Stone III 1635026 Bronze 238 61.03 1st

14:24 8 Joy Dawes 155560 Erwin 1430916 Gold 260 66.67 1st

15:00 37 Thomas Graham 304395 Faith III 1734125 Gold 258 66.15 2nd

14:33 33 Jonathan Dunkley 116424 Hexagon's Feno 1833530 Silver 254 65.13 1st

14:42 47 Kerry Wright 168165 Woodcroft Don Henry 1431347 Silver WD

14:51 56 Wendy McKay 103365 Rebecca's Secret 50067 Silver WD

Class 10

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

15:20 26 Louise Hunt 366617 Warchild II 49480 Bronze Ret

15:28 42 Lizzie Webb 106496 WS Montpellier 58891 Bronze WD

15:52 52 Judy Harvey 38164 Palimera 1533512 Gold 264 69.47 1st 35.00£     

15:36 24 olivia sugdon 200190 Cortez 55807 Gold 262 68.95 2nd

16:00 59 Claire Abel 636797 Rowan Magic 50605 Gold 257.5 67.76 3rd

15:44 27 Okke Krol 224480 Aldsvir Bese 1431366 Gold 225.5 59.34 4th

16:08 60 Jo Burchell 79472 Allure V 57667 Silver 222 58.42 1st

16:16 35 Stefanie Harrington 400745 Lorna Doone 57552 Silver HC

MCI Dressage Fandango 

FEI PSG Test (update 2017) W  Q


